SOM Cup - tappa 3

Data creazione: 2026/01/12 12:21:27

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 13/10/2013

Categoria: OPA
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Nome
LIVA Nicolo
DE LUISA Andraz

GIACCHETTO Alessandro

PACOR Fulvio
ZAMBIASI Clizia
FOSCHIAN Andrea
BETTIN Renato
PAVAN Marco
MARIN Christian
PIZZAMUS Paolo
PERAZZOLO Antonio
SCOLINI Camilla
PANIZ Denis
GRAMACCIA Danilo
SYLVESTER Mark
KUZMIN Anka
WENDLER Adriano
MANTOVANI Antonella
MATTIONI Flavio

Categoria: OPB

Pos.
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Nome

ROMANO Sabrina
FELCHERO Mauro
NARDI Mauro

MITRI Denis

PATINI Luca
PRADOLIN Alessandro
BELTRAME Michele
FABBRO Giacomo
BARELLI Giulio
CIMAROSTI Vanny
LIN Fiorella
ASLANYAN Tigran
RIGHIN Patrizio
PRADOLIN Paolo
MITRI Marco
CIMAROSTI Marco
CONSIDINE Sean
FACCHETTIN Stefano
NARDI Cecilia
CONSIDINE Kathleen

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:41:44
00:51:38
00:57:15
00:59:09
01:02:53
01:03:20
01:05:02
01:06:52
01:08:56
01:11:11
01:15:46
01:16:41
01:17:47
01:28:23
01:28:48
01:30:59
01:44:58
02:53:10
00:00:00

Tempo
00:48:08
00:56:36
01:03:32
01:03:46
01:06:51
01:10:01
01:10:06
01:11:10
01:16:41
01:20:22
01:20:32
01:20:47
01:20:49
01:20:57
01:28:10
01:31:26
01:36:09
01:37:29
01:38:38
01:44:16



21
22
23
24
NP
NP

SQ

PECORARI Alessandro

TEOH Lin

GRATTON Donatella
FERRO Marisa
CORREDIG Antonino
BERTONI Mario
GALSTYAN Narek

Categoria: OPC

Pos.
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Nome

JERMAN Michela
SPARTI Lia
MARGIORE Manuela
PATRIZIO Fabio
BOSCHETTI Barbara
ARMOCIDA Diego
DE PAOLI Davide
PATINI Arianna
JERMAN Alessio
ZULIANI Francesco
FABBIAN Laura
FABRICI Matteo

DE PAOLI Gloria
TRAAR Aki Laurenz
ARMOCIDA Marco

A.S.D.

SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

01:44:35
01:46:06
02:18:34
02:24:44
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:22:38

Tempo
00:27:06
00:27:30
00:31:25
00:33:00
00:35:38
00:36:56
00:37:27
00:40:50
00:43:07
00:45:39
00:47:41
00:51:46
00:56:53
01:03:44
01:25:46



