

Classifica Definitiva

SOM Cup - tappa 3

Data: 13/10/2013

Data creazione: 2026/05/16 18:01:02

Categoria: OPA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LIVA Nicolò	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:44
2	DE LUISA Andraž	A.S.D. Gaja	00:51:38
3	GIACCHETTO Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:57:15
4	PACOR Fulvio	A.S.D. Gaja	00:59:09
5	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:02:53
6	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:03:20
7	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:05:02
8	PAVAN Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:06:52
9	MARIN Christian	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:08:56
10	PIZZAMUS Paolo	A.S.D. Gaja	01:11:11
11	PERAZZOLO Antonio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:15:46
12	SCOLINI Camilla	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:16:41
13	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:17:47
14	GRAMACCIA Danilo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:28:23
15	SYLVESTER Mark	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:28:48
16	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:30:59
17	WENDLER Adriano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:44:58
18	MANTOVANI Antonella	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	02:53:10
NP	MATTIONI Flavio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00

Categoria: OPB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ROMANO Sabrina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:08
2	FELCHERO Mauro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:56:36
3	NARDI Mauro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:03:32
4	MITRI Denis	A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO	01:03:46
5	PATINI Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:06:51
6	PRADOLIN Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:10:01
7	BELTRAME Michele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:10:06
8	FABBRO Giacomo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:11:10
9	BARELLI Giulio	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:16:41
10	CIMAROSTI Vanny	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:20:22
11	LIN Fiorella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:20:32
12	ASLANYAN Tigran	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:20:47
13	RIGHIN Patrizio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:20:49
14	PRADOLIN Paolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:20:57
15	MITRI Marco	A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO	01:28:10
16	CIMAROSTI Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:31:26
17	CONSIDINE Sean	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:36:09
18	FACCHETTIN Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:37:29
19	NARDI Cecilia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:38:38
20	CONSIDINE Kathleen	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:44:16

21	PECORARI Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:44:35
22	TEOH Lin	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:46:06
23	GRATTON Donatella	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	02:18:34
24	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	02:24:44
NP	CORREDIG Antonino	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00
NP	BERTONI Mario	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:00:00
SQ	GALSTYAN Narek	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:22:38

Categoria: OPC

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	JERMAN Michela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:27:06
2	SPARTI Lia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:27:30
3	MARGIORE Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:31:25
4	PATRIZIO Fabio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:00
5	BOSCHETTI Barbara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:38
6	ARMOCIDA Diego	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:36:56
7	DE PAOLI Davide	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:27
8	PATINI Arianna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:50
9	JERMAN Alessio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:43:07
10	ZULIANI Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:39
11	FABBIAN Laura	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:47:41
12	FABRICI Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:51:46
13	DE PAOLI Gloria	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:56:53
14	TRAAR Aki Laurenz	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:03:44
15	ARMOCIDA Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:25:46